

	Местонахождение
	111531, город Москва, улица Саянская, дом 1/3, кв.122 

	Почтовый адрес
	111531, город Москва, улица Саянская, дом 1/3, кв.122

	Реквизиты
ИНН
КПП 
ОКТМО 
ОКПО 
ОКОПФ 12300, ОКФС 16
ОКАТО 
ОГРН 
ОКВЭД 
	Реквизиты
5032299985
772001001
46641160051
33728171
ОКОПФ 12300, ОКФС 16
46241560000
1185053031459
43.21

	Расчётный счет
	40702810900000095266

	Банк получателя
	АО "Райффайзенбанк", г. Москва

	«БИК»Банка получателя
	044525700

	«кор/Сч.» Банка получателя

	30101810200000000700

	Контактный телефон
	+7(499)390-04-54 
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